
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 3, 6 sarjaa eu (16.01.2012-22.01.2012)

Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos

1 Leena Tammisto TuUL A 1290

2 Riitta Björkengren TuUL B 1199

3 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1192

4 Kaija Simola R-4 C 1154

5 Reija Lindgren TuTo C 1127

6 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 1062

7 Terttu Parkkunen Keilax D 1058

8 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1057

9 Eija Tammisto TuWe C 1051

10 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku B 1040

11 Krista Paloposki TuUL B 1038

12 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku C 1013

13 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1012

14 Marja Hongisto TuWe C 988

15 Helena Artama Väri-Team D 985

16 Raili Nisula TuTo C 969

17 Marja-Liisa Sibakov Kaisat-Turku C 961

18 Pirkko Peuhkuri Kaisat-Turku D 939

19 Teea Mäkelä SF D 935

20 Jarna Simojoki TuUL D 877



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 3, 6 sarjaa eu (16.01.2012-22.01.2012)

Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Tulos

1 Raimo Palokoski SC M 1280

2 Kauko Virola Teeässä A 1234

3 Timo Murto SC M 1232

4 Veijo Siltala TuTo M 1224

5 Esko Heikkinen K-29 A 1221

6 Jouko Reunamo Ratas B 1214

7 Eero Vuorinen SC B 1207

8 Kari Impivaara TuWe B 1203

9 Kalevi Kautonen Ratas M 1193

10 Marketta Kiili TuTo B 1192

11 Heikki Ojakoski K-29 C 1167

12 Harri Bagge SC A 1163

13 Kaija Simola R-4 C 1154

14 Arto Simojoki TuUL B 1147

15 Jouko Östman K-29 B 1131

16 Jarmo Simojoki TuUL B 1126

17 Antero Sahla Rkm-Turku C 1114

18 Vesa Tuomi R-4 C 1114

19 Reijo Reuna Ratas B 1113

20 Taisto Tiltti K-29 C 1097

21 Kari Turkia Rkm-Turku C 1083

22 Kalevi Kottonen K-29 B 1080

23 Kimmo Näsi TuWe B 1078

24 Eino Ääri Valpas B 1077

25 Lasse Jalava SC A 1065

26 Henrik Krook ÅIFK B 1064

27 Leena Metso Kaisat-Turku C 1062

28 Terttu Parkkunen Keilax D 1058

29 Elvi Takatupa R-4 C 1057

30 Arto Aarnio TuTo A 1047

31 Into Mäkinen Valpas C 1045

32 Margareta Koskenoja Kaisat-Turku B 1040

33 Mauno Kaseniemi TPS C 1033

34 Esa Savioja KupiKa C 1016

35 Seija Nurmi Kaisat-Turku C 1013

36 Eila Mäkelä R-4 C 1012

37 Matti Koilahti Rkm-Turku C 1006

38 Erkki Jääskeläinen Ratas C 1003

39 Martti Kottonen K-29 C 987

40 Bo Flinkman R-4 B 986

41 Matti Nenonen R-4 C 985

42 Helena Artama Väri-Team D 985

43 Keijo Nikula Väri-Team C 983

44 Jarmo Lampi K-29 C 969



45 Raili Nisula TuTo C 969

46 Marja-Liisa Sibakov Kaisat-Turku C 961

47 Markku Uusitupa Keilax C 955

48 Pirkko Peuhkuri Kaisat-Turku D 939

49 Hannu Mäkilä R-4 D 932

50 Jaakko Laine Keilax D 838


